
P.Č. Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO M/Ž RN VEK KAT. KLUB REP ČAS
1 125 Ngimba Ezekiel Jafary m 1989 20 A AC Kroměřiž EAT 0:36:55
2 121 Azouzi Said m 1980 29 A LCC Wien MA 0:37:11
3 122 Sarwat Pascal Mombo m 1989 20 A AC Kroměřiž EAT 0:37:50
4 102 Ashenafi Erkolo m 1984 25 A Benedek - team ETH 0:38:18
5 92 Andrei Gordejev m 1973 36 A Bielorusko BY 0:38:22
6 118 Boniface Nduva m 1984 25 A Zawisza Bdygoscze EAK 0:38:28
7 119 Wilson Chemweno m 1978 31 A LCC Wien EAK 0:38:47
8 94 Alexandr Babaryka m 1984 25 A LCC Wien UA 0:39:01
9 64 Miroslav Vanko m 1973 36 A TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:39:07

10 103 Jakub Burghardt m 1981 28 A JM Demolex Bardejov PL 0:39:19
11 150 Oleksij Medentsov m 1982 27 A Kovel UA 0:39:29
12 144 Volodymyr Horban m 1981 28 A Kijow UA 0:39:35
13 107 Milan Kocourek m 1987 22 A ARC Brno CZ 0:39:45
14 90 Bogdan Dziuba m 1974 35 A JM Demolex Bardejov PL 0:39:56
15 15 Michael Karonei m 1982 27 A Joma-sport team EAK 0:40:25
16 104 Artur Blasinski m 1974 35 A JM Demolex Bardejov PL 0:40:33
17 137 Jozef Urban m 1986 23 A TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:40:54
18 136 Imrich Pástor m 1974 35 A TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:41:05
19 151 Sergij Marchuk m 1986 23 A Kovel UA 0:41:11
20 76 Ivan Čotov m 1966 43 B SC Plzeň BG 0:41:46
21 19 Micah Kemboi m 1975 34 A Joma-sport team EAK 0:42:02
22 79 Roman Arbet m 1976 33 A JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:42:22
23 17 David Keter m 1977 32 A Joma-sport team EAK 0:43:04
24 113 Zsolt Benedek m 1969 40 B Bedek - team H 0:43:18
25 26 Ryszard Kobajko m 1962 47 B TKKF Katowice PL 0:43:28
26 28 Jaroslav Tomeček m 1965 44 B JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:43:33
27 207 Jaroslav Jakubašek m 1968 41 B JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:43:56
28 142 Štefan Rácz m 1961 48 B Gelnica SK 0:44:05
29 105 Dorota Ustianowskil z 1970 39 F Poľsko PL 0:44:21
30 183 Peter Janovič m 1962 47 B BK Šaca Košice SK 0:44:41
31 57 Petra Kaminková z 1973 36 F AK Olomouc CZ 0:44:45
32 143 Anatoliy Darvani m 1979 30 A Ukrajina UA 0:45:02
33 115 Juliya Ruban z 1983 26 F LCC Wien UA 0:45:03
34 178 Katarína Berešová z 1987 22 F TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:45:13
35 67 Jana Zatlukalová z 1988 21 F AK Spartak Dubnica SK 0:45:24
36 66 Pavol Faško m 1963 46 B JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:45:42
37 70 Mikuláš Vrábel m 1959 50 C MŠK Vranov nad Topľou SK 0:45:56
38 45 Tomasz Jawik m 1967 42 B VAKS Sipiwki PL 0:46:01
39 109 Alena Berasniova z 1985 24 F Bielorusko BY 0:46:17
40 91 Stanislaw Lancucki m 1958 51 C Poľsko PL 0:46:20
41 72 Lilia Fiskovicz z 1989 20 F LKB Rudník MD 0:46:51
42 71 Siergiej Fiskovicz m 1980 29 A LKB Rudník UA 0:46:52
43 192 Július Kaľavský m 1976 33 A KST Margecany SK 0:47:07
44 85 Michal Jagieko m 1986 23 A LKB Rudník PL 0:47:33
45 168 Vladimír Pribula m 1958 51 C OBS Prešov SK 0:47:55
46 126 Ján Murdzik m 1966 43 B Obec Bukovce SK 0:47:59
47 128 Vladimír Balogh m 1963 46 B Akuna Košice SK 0:48:03
48 138 Peter Kohút m 1985 24 A TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:48:12
49 171 Pavol Obraz m 1953 56 C BK Steel Košice SK 0:48:28
50 88 Ľubomír Madaj m 1962 47 B BK Rástočno SK 0:48:34
51 35 Anton Bosák m 1950 59 C STK control Prešov SK 0:48:52
52 53 Katarzyna Czubska z 1982 27 F KB GOSIR Kroscienko Wyžne PL 0:49:01
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53 139 Bohuš Čepiga m 1973 36 A BŠK Bardejov SK 0:49:20
54 31 Tomáš Šitár m 1987 22 A JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:49:26
55 43 Erik Onofrej m 1981 28 A 05 BK Furča Košice SK 0:49:31
56 175 Jozef Štefanišin m 1969 40 B Obec Breznica SK 0:49:37
57 56 Izabela Zatorska z 1962 47 G Wrocanka PL 0:50:06
58 130 Tibor Tiszaq m 1957 52 C BK Steel Košice SK 0:50:13
59 95 Milan Saxun m 1960 49 B Bardejov SK 0:50:21
60 82 Ján Meszároš m 1954 55 C AGS Prievidza SK 0:50:29
61 202 Ján Lihosit m 1960 49 B PD Magura Zborov SK 0:50:34
62 111 Marcin Osiňski m 1986 23 A Poľsko PL 0:50:45
63 110 Ľudmila Melicherová z 1964 45 G JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:51:03
64 32 Jozef Franko m 1957 52 C OBS Prešov SK 0:51:40
65 55 Czubska z 1981 28 F KB GOSIR Kroscienko Wyžne PL 0:51:48
66 140 Ivan Demský m 1957 52 C BŠK Bardejov SK 0:51:58
67 74 Krzysztof Komar m 1964 45 B LKB Rudník PL 0:52:40
68 141 Vincent Bašista m 1942 67 D AK Spartak Dubnica SK 0:52:41
69 195 Pavol Lukáč m 1983 26 A MŠK Vranov nad Topľou SK 0:52:42
70 59 Karel Šourek m 1965 44 B JR running šport CZ 0:52:44
71 190 Jozef Šoltés m 1966 43 B OU Rokycany SK 0:52:56
72 159 Slávka Pavuková z 1971 38 F Obec Proč SK 0:52:58
73 164 Lukáš Kormanik m 1957 52 C Sokol Ľubotice SK 0:53:02
74 206 Zenon Balawajder m 1959 50 C Kombornia PL 0:53:54
75 180 Peter Polák m 1948 61 D Polysoft Košice SK 0:53:56
76 188 František Bednár m 1958 51 C ZVL Prešov SK 0:54:08
77 165 Martin Kormanik m 1989 20 A Sokol Ľubotice SK 0:54:20
78 73 Sylwester Dudek m 1963 46 B LKB Rudník PL 0:54:40
79 189 Peter Vaško m 1968 41 B OU Brežany SK 0:54:42
80 174 Peter Bačík m 1953 56 C 05 BK Furča Košice SK 0:54:56
81 62 Ondrej Biacovský m 1954 55 C ŠKB Budimír SK 0:55:09
82 158 Ján Tomčo m 1956 53 C ŠK Vyšná Šebastova SK 0:55:13
83 196 Michal Kostik m 1963 46 B Svidník SK 0:55:34
84 191 Slavomír Kostelník m 1972 37 A VUB Bardejov SK 0:55:47
85 176 Peter Buc m 1959 50 C BK Steel Košice SK 0:56:07
86 48 Marek Dziedziak m 1965 44 B UKS GRYF Szymbark PL 0:56:11
87 161 Jozef Tomčo m 1967 42 B ŠK Vyšná Šebastova SK 0:56:12
88 131 František Sabol m 1964 45 B JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:56:33
89 39 Dana Smolková z 1980 29 F Prešov SK 0:56:52
90 87 Marian Stylski m 1951 58 C LKB Rudník PL 0:57:01
91 37 Ján Kalata m 1948 61 D Unikov Bardejov SK 0:57:40
92 194 Igor Pribula m 1962 47 B MŠK Vranov nad Topľou SK 0:57:48
93 177 Peter Vilhan m 1954 55 C SRo Košice SK 0:57:53
94 173 Zlatka Semanová z 1958 51 G 05 BK Furča Košice SK 0:58:04
95 169 Erika Billá z 1963 46 G BK Steel Košice SK 0:58:16
96 187 Marek Baloga m 1989 20 A Fox team Prešov SK 0:59:11
97 153 Štefan Sivulič m 1942 67 D OBS Prešov SK 0:59:13
98 156 František Stanek m 1945 64 D ŠK Vyšná Šebastova SK 0:59:22
99 84 Jaroslav Delfini m 1982 27 A Slovensko SK 0:59:47

100 77 Diana Samsončik z 1969 40 G Ukrajina UA 0:59:54
101 200 Peter Kalmus m 1953 56 C Performance art sport Košice SK 1:00:35
102 198 Jozef Chovanec m 1980 29 A Bardejov SK 1:01:07
103 163 Štefan Brinda m 1953 56 C Sečovce SK 1:01:22
104 162 Gerard Parilák m 1943 66 D Triklub Michalovce SK 1:01:25
105 179 Karol Lukáč m 1962 47 B Maratonský klub Košice SK 1:01:28
106 205 Milan Silvester m 1963 46 B KST Beskyd Svidník SK 1:01:30
107 154 Zuzana Bosáková z 1972 37 F Kofola a.s SK 1:01:42
108 47 Leopold Jamro m 1942 67 D Gorlice PL 1:02:17
109 75 Izabela Komar z 1969 40 F LKB Rudník PL 1:02:23
110 63 Alfred Tomasch m 1960 49 B ŠKB Budimír SK 1:02:34



111 112 Pawel Slowik m 1965 44 B K.CZ. Pedziwiatr Gliwice PL 1:02:45
112 204 Michal Hasdyk m 1964 45 B KST Beskyd Svidník SK 1:03:02
113 24 Ľuboslav Mikolaj m 1974 35 A Polícia Košice SK 1:03:04
114 199 Róbert Ružbašán m 1960 49 B MK Košice SK 1:04:11
115 193 Andrej Baran m 1942 67 D MŠK Vranov nad Topľou SK 1:05:52
116 186 Jaroslav Baloga m 1967 42 B Fox team Prešov SK 1:06:39
117 201 Juraj Sokáč m 1953 56 C Košice SK 1:06:46
118 184 Jozef Mičko m 1968 41 B Fox team Prešov SK 1:07:20
119 203 Juraj Vatraľ m 1946 63 D Obec Ladomirová SK 1:07:24
120 155 Mária Semanová z 1968 41 G Alfa tyre Prešov SK 1:07:47
121 49 Milan Kočan m 1958 51 C Metropol Košice SK 1:09:03
122 129 Alžbeta Tiszová z 1957 52 G Tube city IMS Košice SK 1:09:54
123 197 Marcel Dudra m 1970 39 A Bardejov SK 1:10:23
124 182 Iveta Vargová z 1971 38 F BK Steel Košice SK 1:12:44
125 58 Juraj Cengel m 1937 72 E Banská štiavnica SK 1:13:35
126 134 Emil Petrič m 1954 55 C OU Richvald SK 1:19:13
127 181 Jozef Gduľa m 1941 68 D Malcov SK 1:23:49
128 44 Vincent Varga m 1927 82 E Košice - Barca SK 1:29:22
129 5 Ján Kohút m 1936 73 E Maratón Košice SK 1:30:42
130 80 Miroslav Kriško m 1957 52 C 42 195 SK SK vzdal
131 81 Róbert Berky m 1957 52 C Prievidza SK vzdal
132 101 Mossisa Feyissa m 1989 20 A Benedek - team ETH vzdal
133 106 Tomasz Wieczynski m 1975 34 A Poľsko PL vzdal
134 116 Laszlo Korhán m 1963 46 B Benedek - team H vzdal
135 149 Vadym Slobodenyuk m 1981 28 A Kovel UA vzdal



POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO M/Ž RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 103 Tibor Sahajda m 1990 19 BŠK Bardejov SK 0:09:35
2 112 Andrij Daleka m 1990 19 Kovej Ukrajina UA 0:09:56
3 107 Dávid Jakubašek m 1992 17 TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:10:11
4 136 Dávid Mathia m 1992 17 OBS Prešov SK 0:10:50
5 133 František Haniš m 1991 18 SPŠ Bardejov SK 0:11:42
6 4 Michal Harčarik m 1993 16 SPŠ Bardejov SK 0:12:43
7 108 Mária Majirská z 1992 17 ŠŠK JAK Bardejov SK 0:13:15
8 101 Anna Kozlovská z 1991 18 SPŠ Bardejov SK 0:13:17
9 59 Ernest Samsončik m 1992 17 Ukrajina UA 0:13:50

10 118 Jozef Mičko m 1992 17 Fox team Prešov SK 0:14:05
11 147 Matej Baloga m 1997 12 Fox team Prešov SK 0:15:40
12 140 Katarína Balogová z 1991 18 Fox team Prešov SK 0:15:41
13 109 Veronika Mačejovská z 1990 19 ŠŠK JAK Bardejov SK 0:17:18
14 141 Alžbeta Mičková z 1994 15 Fox team Prešov SK 0:17:21
15 148 Peter Šzjirman m 1996 13 Fox team Prešov SK vzdal
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 125 Ngimba Ezekiel Jafary 1989 20 AC Kroměřiž EAT 0:36:55
2 121 Azouzi Said 1980 29 LCC Wien MA 0:37:11
3 122 Sarwat Pascal Mombo 1989 20 AC Kroměřiž EAT 0:37:50
4 102 Ashenafi Erkolo 1984 25 Benedek - team ETH 0:38:18
5 92 Andrei Gordejev 1973 36 Bielorusko BY 0:38:22
6 118 Boniface Nduva 1984 25 Zawisza Bdygoscze EAK 0:38:28
7 119 Wilson Chemweno 1978 31 LCC Wien EAK 0:38:47
8 94 Alexandr Babaryka 1984 25 LCC Wien UA 0:39:01
9 64 Miroslav Vanko 1973 36 TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:39:07

10 103 Jakub Burghardt 1981 28 JM Demolex Bardejov PL 0:39:19
11 150 Oleksij Medentsov 1982 27 Kovel UA 0:39:29
12 144 Volodymyr Horban 1981 28 Kijow UA 0:39:35
13 107 Milan Kocourek 1987 22 ARC Brno CZ 0:39:45
14 90 Bogdan Dziuba 1974 35 JM Demolex Bardejov PL 0:39:56
15 15 Michael Karonei 1982 27 Joma-sport team EAK 0:40:25
16 104 Artur Blasinski 1974 35 JM Demolex Bardejov PL 0:40:33
17 137 Jozef Urban 1986 23 TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:40:54
18 136 Imrich Pástor 1974 35 TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:41:05
19 151 Sergij Marchuk 1986 23 Kovel UA 0:41:11
20 19 Micah Kemboi 1975 34 Joma-sport team EAK 0:42:02
21 79 Roman Arbet 1976 33 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:42:22
22 17 David Keter 1977 32 Joma-sport team EAK 0:43:04
23 143 Anatoliy Darvani 1979 30 Ukrajina UA 0:45:02
24 71 Siergiej Fiskovicz 1980 29 LKB Rudník UA 0:46:52
25 192 Július Kaľavský 1976 33 KST Margecany SK 0:47:07
26 85 Michal Jagieko 1986 23 LKB Rudník PL 0:47:33
27 138 Peter Kohút 1985 24 TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:48:12
28 139 Bohuš Čepiga 1973 36 BŠK Bardejov SK 0:49:20
29 31 Tomáš Šitár 1987 22 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:49:26
30 43 Erik Onofrej 1981 28 05 BK Furča Košice SK 0:49:31
31 111 Marcin Osiňski 1986 23 Poľsko PL 0:50:45
32 195 Pavol Lukáč 1983 26 MŠK Vranov nad Topľou SK 0:52:42
33 165 Martin Kormanik 1989 20 Sokol Ľubotice SK 0:54:20
34 191 Slavomír Kostelník 1972 37 VUB Bardejov SK 0:55:47
35 187 Marek Baloga 1989 20 Fox team Prešov SK 0:59:11
36 84 Jaroslav Delfini 1982 27 Slovensko SK 0:59:47
37 198 Jozef Chovanec 1980 29 Bardejov SK 1:01:07
38 24 Ľuboslav Mikolaj 1974 35 Polícia Košice SK 1:03:04
39 197 Marcel Dudra 1970 39 Bardejov SK 1:10:23
40 101 Mossisa Feyissa 1989 20 Benedek - team ETH vzdal
41 106 Tomasz Wieczynski 1975 34 Poľsko PL vzdal
42 149 Vadym Slobodenyuk 1981 28 Kovel UA vzdal
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 76 Ivan Čotov 1966 43 SC Plzeň BG 0:41:46
2 113 Zsolt Benedek 1969 40 Bedek - team H 0:43:18
3 26 Ryszard Kobajko 1962 47 TKKF Katowice PL 0:43:28
4 28 Jaroslav Tomeček 1965 44 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:43:33
5 207 Jaroslav Jakubašek 1968 41 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:43:56
6 142 Štefan Rácz 1961 48 Gelnica SK 0:44:05
7 183 Peter Janovič 1962 47 BK Šaca Košice SK 0:44:41
8 66 Pavol Faško 1963 46 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:45:42
9 45 Tomasz Jawik 1967 42 VAKS Sipiwki PL 0:46:01

10 126 Ján Murdzik 1966 43 Obec Bukovce SK 0:47:59
11 128 Vladimír Balogh 1963 46 Akuna Košice SK 0:48:03
12 88 Ľubomír Madaj 1962 47 BK Rástočno SK 0:48:34
13 175 Jozef Štefanišin 1969 40 Obec Breznica SK 0:49:37
14 95 Milan Saxun 1960 49 Bardejov SK 0:50:21
15 202 Ján Lihosit 1960 49 PD Magura Zborov SK 0:50:34
16 74 Krzysztof Komar 1964 45 LKB Rudník PL 0:52:40
17 59 Karel Šourek 1965 44 JR running šport CZ 0:52:44
18 190 Jozef Šoltés 1966 43 OU Rokycany SK 0:52:56
19 73 Sylwester Dudek 1963 46 LKB Rudník PL 0:54:40
20 189 Peter Vaško 1968 41 OU Brežany SK 0:54:42
21 196 Michal Kostik 1963 46 Svidník SK 0:55:34
22 48 Marek Dziedziak 1965 44 UKS GRYF Szymbark PL 0:56:11
23 161 Jozef Tomčo 1967 42 ŠK Vyšná Šebastova SK 0:56:12
24 131 František Sabol 1964 45 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:56:33
25 194 Igor Pribula 1962 47 MŠK Vranov nad Topľou SK 0:57:48
26 179 Karol Lukáč 1962 47 Maratonský klub Košice SK 1:01:28
27 205 Milan Silvester 1963 46 KST Beskyd Svidník SK 1:01:30
28 63 Alfred Tomasch 1960 49 ŠKB Budimír SK 1:02:34
29 112 Pawel Slowik 1965 44 K.CZ. Pedziwiatr Gliwice PL 1:02:45
30 204 Michal Hasdyk 1964 45 KST Beskyd Svidník SK 1:03:02
31 199 Róbert Ružbašán 1960 49 MK Košice SK 1:04:11
32 186 Jaroslav Baloga 1967 42 Fox team Prešov SK 1:06:39
33 184 Jozef Mičko 1968 41 Fox team Prešov SK 1:07:20
34 116 Laszlo Korhán 1963 46 Benedek - team H vzdal
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 70 Mikuláš Vrábel 1959 50 MŠK Vranov nad Topľou SK 0:45:56
2 91 Stanislaw Lancucki 1958 51 Poľsko PL 0:46:20
3 168 Vladimír Pribula 1958 51 OBS Prešov SK 0:47:55
4 171 Pavol Obraz 1953 56 BK Steel Košice SK 0:48:28
5 35 Anton Bosák 1950 59 STK control Prešov SK 0:48:52
6 130 Tibor Tiszaq 1957 52 BK Steel Košice SK 0:50:13
7 82 Ján Meszároš 1954 55 AGS Prievidza SK 0:50:29
8 32 Jozef Franko 1957 52 OBS Prešov SK 0:51:40
9 140 Ivan Demský 1957 52 BŠK Bardejov SK 0:51:58

10 164 Lukáš Kormanik 1957 52 Sokol Ľubotice SK 0:53:02
11 206 Zenon Balawajder 1959 50 Kombornia PL 0:53:54
12 188 František Bednár 1958 51 ZVL Prešov SK 0:54:08
13 174 Peter Bačík 1953 56 05 BK Furča Košice SK 0:54:56
14 62 Ondrej Biacovský 1954 55 ŠKB Budimír SK 0:55:09
15 158 Ján Tomčo 1956 53 ŠK Vyšná Šebastova SK 0:55:13
16 176 Peter Buc 1959 50 BK Steel Košice SK 0:56:07
17 87 Marian Stylski 1951 58 LKB Rudník PL 0:57:01
18 177 Peter Vilhan 1954 55 SRo Košice SK 0:57:53
19 200 Peter Kalmus 1953 56 Performance art sport Košice SK 1:00:35
20 163 Štefan Brinda 1953 56 Sečovce SK 1:01:22
21 201 Juraj Sokáč 1953 56 Košice SK 1:06:46
22 49 Milan Kočan 1958 51 Metropol Košice SK 1:09:03
23 134 Emil Petrič 1954 55 OU Richvald SK 1:19:13
24 80 Miroslav Kriško 1957 52 42 195 SK SK vzdal
25 81 Róbert Berky 1957 52 Prievidza SK vzdal
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 141 Vincent Bašista 1942 67 AK Spartak Dubnica SK 0:52:41
2 180 Peter Polák 1948 61 Polysoft Košice SK 0:53:56
3 37 Ján Kalata 1948 61 Unikov Bardejov SK 0:57:40
4 153 Štefan Sivulič 1942 67 OBS Prešov SK 0:59:13
5 156 František Stanek 1945 64 ŠK Vyšná Šebastova SK 0:59:22
6 162 Gerard Parilák 1943 66 Triklub Michalovce SK 1:01:25
7 47 Leopold Jamro 1942 67 Gorlice PL 1:02:17
8 193 Andrej Baran 1942 67 MŠK Vranov nad Topľou SK 1:05:52
9 203 Juraj Vatraľ 1946 63 Obec Ladomirová SK 1:07:24

10 181 Jozef Gduľa 1941 68 Malcov SK 1:23:49
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 58 Juraj Cengel 1937 72 Banská štiavnica SK 1:13:35
2 44 Vincent Varga 1927 82 Košice - Barca SK 1:29:22
3 5 Ján Kohút 1936 73 Maratón Košice SK 1:30:42
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 105 Dorota Ustianowskil 1970 39 Poľsko PL 0:44:21
2 57 Petra Kaminková 1973 36 AK Olomouc CZ 0:44:45
3 115 Juliya Ruban 1983 26 LCC Wien UA 0:45:03
4 178 Katarína Berešová 1987 22 TJ Obalservis Košice SK 0:45:13
5 67 Jana Zatlukalová 1988 21 AK Spartak Dubnica SK 0:45:24
6 109 Alena Berasniova 1985 24 Bielorusko BY 0:46:17
7 72 Lilia Fiskovicz 1989 20 LKB Rudník MD 0:46:51
8 53 Katarzyna Czubska 1982 27 KB GOSIR Kroscienko Wyžne PL 0:49:01
9 55 Marta Czubska 1981 28 KB GOSIR Kroscienko Wyžne PL 0:51:48

10 159 Slávka Pavuková 1971 38 Obec Proč SK 0:52:58
11 39 Dana Smolková 1980 29 Prešov SK 0:56:52
12 154 Zuzana Bosáková 1972 37 Kofola a.s SK 1:01:42
13 75 Izabela Komar 1969 40 LKB Rudník PL 1:02:23
14 182 Iveta Vargová 1971 38 BK Steel Košice SK 1:12:44
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POR Š.Č. MENO PRIEZVISKO RN VEK KLUB REP ČAS
1 56 Izabela Zatorska 1962 47 Wrocanka PL 0:50:06
2 110 Ľudmila Melicherová 1964 45 JM Demolex Bardejov SK 0:51:03
3 173 Zlatka Semanová 1958 51 05 BK Furča Košice SK 0:58:04
4 169 Erika Billá 1963 46 BK Steel Košice SK 0:58:16
5 77 Diana Samsončik 1969 40 Ukrajina UA 0:59:54
6 155 Mária Semanová 1968 41 Alfa tyre Prešov SK 1:07:47
7 129 Alžbeta Tiszová 1957 52 Tube city IMS Košice SK 1:09:54
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